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THURSDAY

8-8:30 AM.

8:35-9:35 AM.

9:40-10:05 AM.

10:10-10:35 A.M.

10:40-11:05 A.M.

11:10-11:40 AM.

12:20-12:50 PM.

12:55-1:20 PM.

1:25-1:50 PM.

1:55-2:20 PM.

2:25-2:50 PM.

11:45 AM.-12:15 PM.

FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL

FORMS IV + VI

‘ 5TH PERIOD

FORMS | + I FORMS Il +V
ORIENTATION
(FORM | - THEATRE ADVISORY
FORM 11 - COMMONS)
ALL-SCHOOL MASS
LUNCH ‘ 4TH PERIOD
4TH PERIOD ‘
5TH PERIOD ‘
ORIENTATION
(FORM | - THEATRE 6TH PERIOD
FORM 11 - COMMONS)
ORIENTATION
(FORM | - THEATRE TTH PERIOD
FORM 11 - COMMONS)
8TH PERIOD SPORTS
9TH PERIOD SPORTS

LUNCH

FRIDAY FORMS | +1I
8-8:15 AM.
8:20-9:20 AM.
9:2510 AM.
10:05-10:40 AM.
10:45-11:20 AM. LUNCH
11:25 AM.12 PM. 4TH PERIOD
12:05-12:40 PM. 5TH PERIOD
12:451:20 PM. 8TH PERIOD
1:25-2 PM. 9TH PERIOD
2:05-3 PM.

FORMS Il +V FORMS IV + VI

ADVISORY
SUMMER READING DISCUSSIONS
1ST PERIOD
3RD PERIOD
4TH PERIOD
5TH PERIOD ‘ LUNCH
LUNCH ‘ 5TH PERIOD
6TH PERIOD

1TH PERIOD

PEP RALLY

ATHLETICS (BOTH DAYS):
NO SPORTS FOR FORMS I+l

COACHES WILL COMMUNICATE HIGH SCHOOL

PRACTICE SCHEDULES

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

ROOM ASSIGNMENTS FOR ADVISORY AND SUMMER
READING WILL BE POSTED IN THE HALLWAY,
ALONG WITH ANY ADDITIONAL NECESSARY ROOM
CHANGES FOR THESE TWO DAYS




